INNOVATION FIRST

SUPREMA

INTELLIGENT SECURITY

3

SYSTEMS

access door lock

Model:SP-125EL

What is an electric rim lock

Electric rim lock: dead-locking latch bolt system and opening guaranteed even with a drop in voltage. Greater
security for doors and large entrance doors which are not deadbolted.

Dead-locking latch bolt: when the door is locked, the withdrawal of the deadbolt automatically blocks the latch
bolt.

access door lock

DC12V

0-15cm

300mA

25'C-55'C

1000 cards

EM4100/4102

20-95%

2000

125KHz

Remote, Admin card online

170 x 100 x 65mm

Suprema Security Europe suprema-security.com
Tom Welsstraat 6. 1336CP. Almere. Netherlands info@suprema-security.com




